Karta katalogowa

Symbol: 6006

Kategoria: FLT Lozyska kulkowe zwykte

Dane techniczne
Symbol

Sr. wew. d [mm]

§r. zew. D [mm]
wys. B, T, H [mm]
masa [kg]:

nosnos$¢ dynamiczna
nosnos¢ statyczna

6006
30

55

13
0.116
13.24
8.22

obroty graniczne (smar) 12000
obroty graniczne (olej) 15000
modyfikacje Z7Z RS 2RS N

=T

( )

N

&5

PN

{ )

Corrrd




